
 

 

Item Description

 

Quantity 

A

 

L/W PVC UL 2651

 

AWG28

  

10PIN

 

Pitch2.54mm

       

1

 

T1

 

IDC F-C2YX-10  (無防呆) 

      

1

 

T2

 

IDC F-C3Y-10

 

(三件式)

       

1

 

W

 

788±10mm

  

ORDER INFORMATION

 

 

788mm
LEADFREE

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

F2F3-1010YXK-F31N-LF

FEMALE TO FEMALE

SERIES

 NON KEY TO  WITH KEY
 Y TERMINAL

10 TO 10 WAY
照片框



0.3
0.2
0.1
0.05

F-C3Y-xx-LF

LEADFREE
06~64WAY

RoHS Compliant
F-C3Y-xx

F-C3Y-xx



0.30
0.20
0.10
0.05

F-C2YX-xx-LF

LEADFREE
06~64WAY

RoHS Compliant
F-C2YX-xx

F-C2YX-xx
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